
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Lauren Asekome - (873935) - Maidstone SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:09.77 464 H 03/12/16 Gravesend & Nothfleet Open Meet 2016 Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

1:10.73 446 H 15/09/16 Maidstone Club Championships 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

1:10.87 443 F 01/10/16 Maidstone Club Championships 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

1:11.04 440 F 23/09/17 Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2017 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

1:11.20 437 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

1:11.21 437 H 09/04/16 Medway ASA Championships 2016 Gillingham Maidstone SC 4

1:11.34 434 H 26/11/17 Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2017 Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

1:11.51 431 F 20/12/15 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2015 Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

1:11.57 430 F 03/10/15 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

1:11.60 430 H 01/04/17 Medway ASA Championships 2017 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

1:11.74 427 H 14/09/17 Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2017 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

1:11.82 426 F 18/12/16 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016 Bromley Maidstone SC 3

1:11.82 426  08/04/17 20eme Meeting International De La Vallee De l'Aa Lumbres Maidstone SC 2

1:11.86 425 H 17/09/15 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

1:12.25 418 H 25/09/16 BPSC Season Opener Basildon Maidstone SC 2

1:12.31 417 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Hastings Maidstone SC 3

1:12.34 417  03/04/16 19 eme Meeting International De La Vallee De L'Aa Lumbres Maidstone SC 2

1:12.45 415 H 29/11/15 Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015 Maidstone  3

1:12.45 415 H 20/11/16 Maidstone L3 Licensed Open Meet 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

1:12.66 411 H 24/03/18 Medway ASA Championships 2018 Gillingham Maidstone SC 4

1:12.87 408 H 03/05/15 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015 Medway Park  3

1:13.23 402 F 11/07/15 Beachfield Swimming Squad Summer Open Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

1:13.41 399 F 08/07/17 3rd Beachfield Summer Open Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

1:13.54 397 F 09/07/16 Beachfield 2nd Beachfield Summer Open Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

1:13.74 393 H 26/11/16 Bexley Short Course Meet Bexleyheath Maidstone SC 3

1:13.83 392 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO BRIGHTON Maidstone SC 3

1:14.05 388 H 04/05/14 Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014 Gillingham Maidstone SC 3
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1:14.05 388 H 04/05/14 Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014 Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

1:14.42 383 H 01/03/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham  2

1:14.48 382 F 04/04/15 Medway ASA Championships 2015 Gillingham  4

1:15.17 371 H 04/04/15 Medway ASA Championships 2015 Gillingham  4

1:15.27 370 F 18/10/14 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

1:15.37 368 F 08/11/14 NASLS2014 Round 2 Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

1:15.44 367 H 17/05/14 Kent Junior League Division 1, Round 1 Margate Maidstone SC 3

1:15.78 362 F 13/12/14 NASL Round 3 Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

1:16.06 358 H 15/11/14 KJL Div1 Gala 1 Beckenham Maidstone SC 3

1:16.33 355 H 30/11/14 Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014 Maidstone  3

1:16.62 351 H 21/04/18 M21eme meeting international Lumbres Maidstone SC 3

1:16.89 347 H 12/04/14 Medway ASA Championships 2014 Gillingham Maidstone SC 4

1:16.94 346 H 17/05/14 Kent Junior League Division 1, Round 1 Margate Maidstone SC 3

1:17.06 345 H 04/04/15 Medway ASA Championships 2015 Gillingham  4

1:17.73 336 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1 Crawley Maidstone SC 3

1:18.11 331 H 08/03/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Maidstone SC 2

1:18.20 330 H 24/09/13 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

1:18.37 328 H 23/09/14 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

1:18.47 326 H 15/11/14 KJL Div1 Gala 1 Beckenham Maidstone SC 3

1:18.85 322 H 04/01/14 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath Maidstone SC 3

1:19.10 319 H 16/11/13 Kent Junior League Division 2 Final Dover Maidstone SC 3

1:25.27 254  25/09/12 Maidstone SC Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

1:27.11 238 H 05/01/13 Bexley SC Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath Maidstone SC 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:16.62 351 H 21/04/18 M21eme meeting international Lumbres Maidstone SC 3

1:12.66 411 H 24/03/18 Medway ASA Championships 2018 Gillingham Maidstone SC 4

1:12.31 417 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Hastings Maidstone SC 3

1:11.34 434 H 26/11/17 Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2017 Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

1:13.83 392 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO BRIGHTON Maidstone SC 3

1:11.20 437 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

1:11.04 440 F 23/09/17 Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2017 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

1:11.74 427 H 14/09/17 Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2017 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

1:13.41 399 F 08/07/17 3rd Beachfield Summer Open Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

1:11.82 426  08/04/17 20eme Meeting International De La Vallee De l'Aa Lumbres Maidstone SC 2

1:11.60 430 H 01/04/17 Medway ASA Championships 2017 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

1:11.82 426 F 18/12/16 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016 Bromley Maidstone SC 3

1:09.77 464 H 03/12/16 Gravesend & Nothfleet Open Meet 2016 Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

1:13.74 393 H 26/11/16 Bexley Short Course Meet Bexleyheath Maidstone SC 3

1:12.45 415 H 20/11/16 Maidstone L3 Licensed Open Meet 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

1:10.87 443 F 01/10/16 Maidstone Club Championships 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

1:12.25 418 H 25/09/16 BPSC Season Opener Basildon Maidstone SC 2

1:10.73 446 H 15/09/16 Maidstone Club Championships 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

1:13.54 397 F 09/07/16 Beachfield 2nd Beachfield Summer Open Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

1:11.21 437 H 09/04/16 Medway ASA Championships 2016 Gillingham Maidstone SC 4

1:12.34 417  03/04/16 19 eme Meeting International De La Vallee De L'Aa Lumbres Maidstone SC 2

1:11.51 431 F 20/12/15 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2015 Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

1:12.45 415 H 29/11/15 Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015 Maidstone  3

1:11.57 430 F 03/10/15 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

1:11.86 425 H 17/09/15 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

1:13.23 402 F 11/07/15 Beachfield Swimming Squad Summer Open Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

1:12.87 408 H 03/05/15 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015 Medway Park  3

1:14.48 382 F 04/04/15 Medway ASA Championships 2015 Gillingham  4
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1:14.48 382 F 04/04/15 Medway ASA Championships 2015 Gillingham  4

1:17.06 345 H 04/04/15 Medway ASA Championships 2015 Gillingham  4

1:15.17 371 H 04/04/15 Medway ASA Championships 2015 Gillingham  4

1:14.42 383 H 01/03/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham  2

1:15.78 362 F 13/12/14 NASL Round 3 Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

1:16.33 355 H 30/11/14 Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014 Maidstone  3

1:18.47 326 H 15/11/14 KJL Div1 Gala 1 Beckenham Maidstone SC 3

1:16.06 358 H 15/11/14 KJL Div1 Gala 1 Beckenham Maidstone SC 3

1:15.37 368 F 08/11/14 NASLS2014 Round 2 Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

1:15.27 370 F 18/10/14 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

1:17.73 336 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1 Crawley Maidstone SC 3

1:18.37 328 H 23/09/14 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

1:16.94 346 H 17/05/14 Kent Junior League Division 1, Round 1 Margate Maidstone SC 3

1:15.44 367 H 17/05/14 Kent Junior League Division 1, Round 1 Margate Maidstone SC 3

1:14.05 388 H 04/05/14 Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014 Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

1:16.89 347 H 12/04/14 Medway ASA Championships 2014 Gillingham Maidstone SC 4

1:18.11 331 H 08/03/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Maidstone SC 2

1:18.85 322 H 04/01/14 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath Maidstone SC 3

1:19.10 319 H 16/11/13 Kent Junior League Division 2 Final Dover Maidstone SC 3

1:18.20 330 H 24/09/13 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

1:27.11 238 H 05/01/13 Bexley SC Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath Maidstone SC 3

1:25.27 254  25/09/12 Maidstone SC Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4
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